Swiss Rok Cup

3-4 Maggio 2008

Mirecourt - Berner Kart Racing Club

Prove Cronometrate 10 min - SUPER-ROK -

Pos
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Nr

34
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19
66
55
44
23
22
13

Concorrente
Gyr Kevin

Hugli Timon
Mdiller Patrik
Ryter Jeannine
Freimann Marc
Ruggiero Antonio
Walser Roger
Grabher Michael
Grabher Marc
Muntwyler Michael
Hanggi Lars
Glauser Alessandro

Naz.

Club

Telaio
Tony-Kart
Red-Speed
Tony-Kart
Alonso
Tony-Kart
Tony-Kart
Alonso
Tony-Kart
Tony-Kart
Gillard
Tony-Kart
Gillard

Categoria
C_SROK
C_SROK
C_SROK
C_SROK
C_SROK
C_SROK
C_SROK
C_SROK
C_SROK
C_SROK
C_SROK
C_SROK

Motore

Tempo
06m27s595
06m42s906
10m15s539
06m05s281
06m30s914
05m34s955
06m30s888
09m29s470
08m32s970
08m29s503
10m21s777
05m47s367

Giri
7
7
11
6
7
6
7

9

9
11

6

Miglior Tempo
545940
545998
55s088
555164
555269
555291
555347
555475
558517
555639
555920
555991
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